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Gasthochschule: DHBW Heilbronn Name Studierender:  
Receiving institution:  Name of student:  
    

Zeitraum: September 1, 2025 – December 12, 
2025 

Studiengang:  

Period:  Department:  
    

Programm: Heilbronn International Program (HIP) Spezialisierung:  
Program  Specialization:  
    

    
    
 

 
Gewählte Module an der DHBW Heilbronn 
Selected modules at DHBW Heilbronn 

ECTS 
Entsprechende Kurse an der Heimatuniversität 
Equivalent courses at home university, if applicable. 
 

ECTS 
Credits / 

Units 
 

1 
Intercultural Management 
(mandatory for all participants of the HIP) 

3   

2 
Trends in International Management 
(mandatory for all participants of the HIP) 

2 
(+2)* 

 
 
 

 
 
 

3    
 
 

4   
 
 
 

 

5    
 

 

6     

7     

8     

9     

     

 Credits gesamt / Total of credits  Credits gesamt / Total of credits  

*In the course “Trends in International Management”, it is possible to earn a total of 4 ECTS. This requires the submission of a written 
report in addition to the group presentations.  
 
Important Information: 
 
 

 The standard workload for a semester is 30 ECTS credits. Exchange students should select courses between 20-
30 ECTS depending on the requirements of their home university. 

 
 Selected courses have to be approved by the student’s academic advisor. 

 
 Due to the compact nature of the DHBW semesters, course changes are only possible within the first week of 

the semester. All changes have to be approved by the student’s academic advisor and documented on the page 
“Final/Amended Learning Agreement”. 
 

 Please send approved and stamped Learning Agreement with your application until May 1, 2025 to 
international@heilbronn.dhbw.de  

mailto:international@heilbronn.dhbw.de
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Unterschriften: 
Signatures: 

 
 

Unterschrift Studierende/r 
Student’s signature 

 Datum 
Date 

  

Heimatuniversität 
Home University 

 
 

  

Unterschrift Koordinator Heimatuniversität 
Institutional academic coordinator’s signature 

 Datum 
Date 

  

Gasthochschule 
Receiving institution 

Wir bestätigen hiermit die oben vorgenommene Kurswahl 
We hereby confirm the above-listed selection of courses 

 

  
 
 
 

 

 

 

Unterschrift Academic Director HIP 
Academic Director´s signature 

Datum 
Date 

 
 
 



Geändertes/Endgültiges Learning Agreement 
Final/ Amended Learning Agreementt 
(Nur auszufüllen falls Änderungen vereinbart wurden) 
To be filled in, only if applicable) 
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Gasthochschule: DHBW Heilbronn 

Name 
Studierender: 

 

Receiving institution:  Name of student:  
    

Zeitraum: September 1, 2025 – December 12, 2025 Studiengang:  
Period:  Department:  
    

Programm:  Heilbronn International Program Spezialisierung:  
program  Specialization:  
    

    
    
 

 
Gewählte Module an der DHBW Heilbronn 
Selected modules at DHBW Heilbronn 

ECTS 
Entsprechende Kurse an der Heimatuniversität 
Equivalent courses at home university, if applicable 

ECTS 
Credits / 

Units 

1   
 
 

 

2     

3     

4     

5    
 

 

6    
 
 

7     

8     

9     

 Credits gesamt / Total of credits  Credits gesamt / Total of credits  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 



Geändertes/Endgültiges Learning Agreement 
Final/ Amended Learning Agreementt 
(Nur auszufüllen falls Änderungen vereinbart wurden) 
To be filled in, only if applicable) 
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Unterschriften: 
Signatures: 

 
 
 

Unterschrift Studierende/r 
Student’s signature 

 Datum 
Date 

  

Heimatuniversität 
Home University 
 

  

Unterschrift Koordinator Heimatuniversität: 
Institutional academic coordinator’s signature 

 Datum 
Date 

  

Gasthochschule 
Receiving institution 

Wir bestätigen hiermit die oben vorgenommene Kurswahl 
We hereby confirm the above-listed selection of courses 

 

  
 
 
 

 

 

 

Unterschrift Academic Director HIP 

Academic Director´s signature 

Datum 
Date 
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